	
№
	Возраст
	Количество человек
	Изменение

	
	
	
	2021 г. / 2020 г.
	2022 г. / 2021 г.

	
	
	01.01.2020
	01.01.2021
	01.01.2022
	Абс.(чел.)
	Отн.(%)
	Абс.(чел.)
	Отн.(%)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	1
	менее 25
	2
	2
	0
	
	
	
	

	2
	25-29
	7
	6
	8
	
	
	
	

	3
	30-34
	11
	12
	11
	
	
	
	

	4
	35-39
	11
	8
	9
	
	
	
	

	5
	40-44
	8
	11
	11
	
	
	
	

	6
	45-49
	16
	16
	16
	
	
	
	

	7
	50-54
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	
	

	8
	55-59
	12
	10
	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	60-64
	2
	4
	6
	
	
	
	

	10
	65 и более
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	
	

	Итого
	76
	76
	75
	
	
	
	


 1 чел. уволился по сост. на 01.01.2022 . Общее количество сотрудников 75 человек
